
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
22
14
19

111
59
7

525
72

696
11
71
32
68

506
155
27
8

51
9

23
636
513
69
31
10
17
79

Class
1000
1000
1000
1000
ST

1000
600
600
600
1000
OLD
1000
OLD
600
1000
OLD
1000
600
OLD
1000
600
1000
OLD
OLD
600
1000
1000

Name
Gimmi VILLAN
Beniamino FURLAN
Cristian CREPALDI
Andrea DANUTI
Miran KOVAČ
Oscar FALETTI
Corrado CEREA
Emanuele DE COLLE
Emanuele PORRA
Denis FONTANIVE
Paolo BERRI
Francesco PELLIN
Ivan SERAFINI
Triamo GIRONDA
Alessandro CARRARO
Mirco MIOT
Dino PESA
Massimo MASCARELLA
Gerardo TALMA
Massimo SCHIAVO
Manuel VESNAVER
Roberto POZZARI
Christian BERGAMASCO
Giacomo MOLINARI
Simone GRUDEN
Alan GRAZIADEI
Michael ZORZIN

Make
BMW
Honda CBR 1000

Yamaha R1
GSXR
Honda CBR 1000
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Honda
Yamaha R1
Suzuki 750
Yamaha R1

Yamaha R6

Aprilia RSV 1000
Suzuki GSX-R
KawasakiZX6R
Suzuki GSXR

Kawasaki636
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Suzuki 750
Aprilia Tuono

Ducati 1198 S Corse
Yamaha R1

Best Tm
1:32.839
1:35.877
1:36.155
1:37.960
1:39.285
1:39.512
1:39.868
1:40.291
1:41.001
1:41.270
1:41.288
1:41.519
1:41.660
1:42.150
1:42.234
1:42.311
1:42.976
1:44.874
1:45.026
1:46.131
1:46.483
1:46.731
1:47.511
1:51.560
1:54.920
1:57.229
1:59.289

Diff

3.038
3.316
5.121
6.446
6.673
7.029
7.452
8.162
8.431
8.449
8.680
8.821
9.311
9.395
9.472

10.137
12.035
12.187
13.292
13.644
13.892
14.672
18.721
22.081
24.390
26.450

Gap

3.038
0.278
1.805
1.325
0.227
0.356
0.423
0.710
0.269
0.018
0.231
0.141
0.490
0.084
0.077
0.665
1.898
0.152
1.105
0.352
0.248
0.780
4.049
3.360
2.309
2.060

Speed
161,622
156,501
156,048
153,173
151,129
150,784
150,246
149,613
148,561
148,166
148,140
147,803
147,598
146,890
146,769
146,659
145,712
143,075
142,867
141,380
140,913
140,585
139,565
134,500
130,567
127,996
125,785

2nd Best
1:34.499
1:36.629
1:37.013
1:38.227
1:39.285
1:39.838
1:41.330
1:40.665
1:42.334
1:41.695
1:41.412
1:41.827
1:41.676
1:43.272
1:42.454
1:42.612
1:43.994
1:45.397
1:45.381
1:46.611
1:47.067
1:47.176
1:47.865
1:53.688
1:56.163
1:57.285
1:59.682

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3° TROFEO AMATORI ROBY RACING 2012.
30.04.2012

Prove Cronometrate

Practice started at 9:59:36

Grobnik 4,168 Km

30.4.2012. 10:00


